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Legal Description

201913007 3021 5th Street IN $999,999
47-06-15-200-149.036-010

5 6 2

On Hwy 37, turn east onto 5th Street/St Rd 58, travel 0.4 miles, home is on the left.
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Site-Built Home

Active

Active
RESIDENTIAL

Lawrence County

Remarks Welcome to the Estate on 5th. Your chance to own a unique and one-of-a-kind property. Situated on over 6 acres of prime land within the city limits of
Bedford, but moments from HWY 37 and minutes to I69! This private oasis awaits it's new owner. Over 10,500 sq. ft of luxury, featuring 5 bedrooms and 6 baths.
Custom owner's retreat boasts a double shower, soaker tub, custom his and hers closets with built-in safe, two sitting areas and private patio area with walk-out french
doors. Fine Art Lamp lighting throughout and designer finishes add to the grand appearance of this home. Kitchen molded for entertaining with high-end appliances,
quartz countertops, and induction cooktop. The east wing of the home offers a plethora of storage, a theater room, and an additional entertaining space, with large
second kitchen with quartz counter tops, and pool table. A 3 car garage is accessed by portico. Too many customizations to list. Make your appointment today and
prepare to be amazed.

SALE INCLUDES Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator, Window
Treatments, Cooktop-Electric, Ice Maker, Kitchen Exhaust Hood, Oven
-Convection, Play/Swing Set, Pool Equipment, Trash Compactor, Water
Heater Electric, Window Treatment-Blinds, Wine Chiller, Basketball Goal
FIREPLACE Family Rm, Living/Great Rm, 1st Bdrm, Gas Log

AMENITIES Alarm System-Security, Attic-Walk-up, Balcony,
Bar, Built-In Speaker System, Built-In Bookcase, Built-in Desk,
Built-In Home Theatre, Cable Ready, Ceiling-9+, Ceiling-Tray,
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